
		
			

	
		
			
				[image: Stonebanks]			
			
			
				
				
				
			
			

			
				
						
							
								About
							
								About Us
	News


						
	
							
								Sales
							
								Residential Properties for Sale
	Commercial Properties


						
	
							
								Lettings
							
								Residential Properties to Let
	Commercial Properties
	Landlords
	Landlord Services
	Care Homes
	Short Lets


						
	
							
								Services
							
								Financial Services
	Commercial Services


						
	
							
								Investors
							
						
	
							
								Contact
							
								Contact Us
	Request a Valuation
	Register


						
	
							
								Search
							
						


					
						
							Contact Us

							
								
									0207 846 0308
								
								
									info@stone-banks.co.uk
								
							

							
									
										
											
										
									


							

						

					

				

			

			
				
					Search
					
				Expert Valuation
			

		
	

			
				

    
        
            
                       [image: Stonebanks]
                                Error 404

            

        

    



				
					
						
							
								
																		We're sorry but that page no longer exists on our website.

									

									
																	

							

						

					

				
				
    
        [image: Looking to let your property?]
    

    
        
            
                
                    Looking to let your property?

                    We know how stressful letting your property can be and we are here to help your letting experience run smoothly

                    Landlord Packages
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Customers Say

                        
                
                    
                        
                            
                        
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                        
                    
                

            

                    

        
            
                
                                        
                        
                            
                                "

                            

                            I recently rented a property, the whole process went quickly and smoothly and team they was able to give me my requests. The team made my move a pleasure and I would recommend them. Thanks for the team very helpful service.


                            Hamza

                        

                    

                                        
                        
                            
                                "

                            

                            Reliable real estate company. With a decent and honest motive in satisfying their client (Customer). Enjoying my new home. Thanks, Zak.


                            Dennis Ezimoha

                        

                    

                                        
                        
                            
                                "

                            

                            Amazing communication and professionalism displayed I’m very happy with the way the company and the agents helped me find what was right for me and showed and executed an excellent service


                            Khalid Ahmed

                        

                    

                                        
                        
                            
                                "

                            

                            Very professional and reliable company. Better than other accommodations. Extremely understanding and reasonable staff. Made my moving in easy, financially as well as helped me moving in as well.


                            Kamil Shahid

                        

                    

                                        
                        
                            
                                "

                            

                            Great experience for my first buy to let - Great service, as a landlord the team was able to find tenants for my two bedroom flat, located in zone 2 in London within a week. I’ve been receiving the monthly rents on time for the last 6 months as promised. Can’t fault their service so I would definitely recommend using them.


                            DJ Bell

                        

                    

                                        
                        
                            
                                "

                            

                            How it should be!

Business provided both reassurance and management, knowing all knowledge of running an estate agent. Surely, great people to work with.


                            Ms K Hope
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                    How Much is Your Property Worth?

                    Requesting a free valuation of your property is easy. Simply enter your details and we will be in touch to arrange a suitable time and date.

                    Book a Valuation
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							Get in touch

							Suite 504, Cumberland House,
80 Scrubs Lane,
London, NW10 6RF
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								Location:
								
							

						

						
							
								Minimum Price:
								
									Minimum Price
£50,000
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£550,000
£600,000
£650,000
£700,000
£750,000
£800,000
£850,000
£900,000
£950,000
£1,000,000
£2,000,000
£3,000,000
£4,000,000
£5,000,000
£6,000,000
£7,000,000
£8,000,000
£9,000,000
£10,000,000
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									Maximum Price
£50,000
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£550,000
£600,000
£650,000
£700,000
£750,000
£800,000
£850,000
£900,000
£950,000
£1,000,000
£2,000,000
£3,000,000
£4,000,000
£5,000,000
£6,000,000
£7,000,000
£8,000,000
£9,000,000
£10,000,000


								

							

						

						
							
								Minimum Bedrooms:
								
									Minimum Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10 Bedrooms


								

							

							
								Property Type:
								
									
									Property Type
Apartment
Duplex
Semi-Detached
Terraced
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								Location:
								
							

						

						
							
								Minimum Price:
								
									Minimum Price
£350 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£550 PCM
£600 PCM
£650 PCM
£700 PCM
£800 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM
£3000 PCM
£4000 PCM
£5000 PCM
£6000 PCM
£7000 PCM
£8000 PCM
£9000 PCM
£10,000 PCM


								

							

							
								Maximum Price:
								
									Maximum Price
£350 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£550 PCM
£600 PCM
£650 PCM
£700 PCM
£800 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM
£3000 PCM
£4000 PCM
£5000 PCM
£6000 PCM
£7000 PCM
£8000 PCM
£9000 PCM
£10,000 PCM


								

							

						

						
							
								Minimum Bedrooms:
								
									Minimum Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10 Bedrooms


								

							

							
								Property Type:
								
									
									Property Type
Apartment
Cafe
Commercial Property
Detached
Flat
Flat Share
House Share
Retail Property (high street)
Semi-Detached
Semi-detached Villa
Studio
Takeaway
Terraced
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